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Colours and voltages:

Neon

LED

Filament lamp

> TERM

H48

H4.8

H48

70

Red, Amber, Green, Clear

100/130V (marked 110V), 200/250V (marked 230V)
Red, Yellow, Green

2.0/2.2V Resistors for other voltages available

Red, Amber, Green, (Clear & Blue check availability)
6V, 12/14V, 24/28V
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CSA file LR29381

To create a catalogue number:
Refer to the 2 columns below (terminal and type)

Then state:
Lens colour, voltage and whether neon, LED or filament lamp
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